
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

22 

2 

14 

29 

7 

45 

95 

10 

99 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

John Cloud 

Michael Slutz 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Christopher Evans 

Clifford Sigmann 

Ricky Knuckles 

Tom Forgione 

Debbie Cloud 

Class 

10SC2G 

10SC3 

10SC2 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

Laps 

10 

9 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:29.134 

1:34.146 

1:34.986 

1:35.629 

1:37.829 

1:40.355 

1:44.409 

1:49.946 

2nd Best 

1:29.298 

1:35.088 

1:35.287 

1:35.802 

1:39.664 

1:40.816 

1:46.083 

1:51.268 

Year 

1981 

1993 

1988 

2009 

2005 

2006 

2012 

2002 

2006 

Make/Model 

Buick Regal 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Impala 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Impala 

Ford Taurus 

Ford Fusion SC 

Engine 

358 

358 

358 

358 

5800 

358 

369 

358 

Color 

Purple/Yellow/Green 

Black 

Black/Orange 

Black/White/Red 

Black/Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Red/White 

White/Blue/Blue 

Black/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/19/2021 3:08:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Charlotte SpeedTour 

Group 10 Stock Cars 

Stock Cars Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:44:54 

Charlotte Motor Speedway 2.280 miles 

3/19/2021 02:45 PM 


